
FEE SCHEDULE 
(prices include GST) 

AN AUTHORIZATION LETTER IS REQUIRED WHEN REQUESTING POLICE RECORDS UNLESS YOU ARE NAMED IN 
THE REPORT AS AN INVOLVED PARTY. 

Service Description Fee 
Collision report includes driver statements, witness statements 

if consent to release is provided 
$45.00 

Lost, damaged or stolen 
property report 

$45.00 

Letter of Confirmation for civil court purposes $30.00 

Photographs per 5x7 $15.00 

Proof sheets no fee 

NOTE: Payment must accompany request for the above information 

The following material may be available for purchase. Once request has been made and documents have been 
confirmed, you will be notified of the fee owing. 

Payment must be received before any documents are released. 

Service Description Fee 

Collision Reconstruction Report Includes scale diagram, CDR/EDR and reference 
to the vehicle weight (if available) 

     $2360.00 

INDIVIDUAL REPORTS or SEPARATE REPORTS (not included in the Collision Reconstruction Report) 

Field Sketch/Measurements includes GPS data and reference pts. 
$105.00 

Scale Diagram 8 ½ x 11 
$210.00 

Mechanical/Vehicle Examinations per vehicle 
$52.50 

CDR (Crash Data Retrieval)/EDR (Event 
Data Recorder) Downloads 

per vehicle 
 $52.50 

Vehicle Weight (detailed report) per vehicle 
$52.50 

MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO 
CALGARY POLICE SERVICE 

Correspondence Unit, Mail Code #615 Phone 403-428-5922 
5111 – 47 Street NE Fax 403-216-5380 
Calgary, AB T3J 3R2 Email cpscorrespondenceunit@calgarypolice.ca 

ISC: PROTECTED B


	Fee
	Description
	Service
	$45.00
	includes driver statements, witness statements if consent to release is provided
	Collision Report
	$45.00
	Lost, damaged or stolen property Report
	for civil court purposes
	Letter of Confirmation
	911 Audio
	per 5x7
	Photographs
	Proof sheets
	Fee
	Description
	Service



